
2025-2026 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WE

CURRENT AS OF 2/15/2026 ROLLING V50 - FEB 2026 V50 - APR 2025 V50 - NTLS 2025

V50 - 

WORLDS 2025

RANK NAME YOB DIVISION TOTAL PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

1 Foellmer, Kristin 1975 Capitol 1736 2 368 3 340 2 368 1 1000

2 Marchant, Sandra M 1970 Connecticut 1485 5 280 1 400 1 400 8 685

3 Marx, Leslie M 1967 N. Carolina 680 1 400 5 280 np 0 np 0

4 Chang, Heidi 1974 Central CA 646 6 278 2 368 18 138 13 0

5 Exum, Monica M 1967 Western WA 620 3 340 np 0 5 280 np 0

6 Marsh, Janet L 1976 San Diego 616 3 340 np 0 np 0 np 0

7 Totemeier, Ann M 1969 Colorado 552 12 208 7 276 7 276 np 0

8 Brisk Angelica, Angelica A 1969 New England 548 19 136 12 208 3 340 np 0

9 Carey, Michele S 1967 Inland Emp 492 22 130 6 278 9 214 np 0

10 Chimienti, Michele 1973 Southern CA 486 13 206 10 212 8 274 np 0

11 Shick, Klaudia 1973 Philadelphia 476 8 274 np 0 15 202 np 0

12 Ganser, Yuliya 1972 New Jersey 418 17 140 np 0 6 278 np 0

13 Inamdar, Nina S 1972 West-Rock 414 11 210 17 140 14 204 np 0

14 Paine, Cheryl 1971 Iowa 412 21 132 14 204 12 208 np 0

15 Byron, Karen J 1967 New Jersey 406 7 276 22 130 23 128 np 0

16 Schultz, Michelle M 1973 Northern OH 350 18 138 19 136 10 212 np 0

17T Chernis, Sabina 1971 Gulf Coast 346 20 134 11 210 19 136 np 0

17T Parker, Jacquie D 1976 Alaska 346 33 70 np 0 np 0 np 0

19 Durrell, Katherine (Kathy) 1971 Northern OH 338 14 204 np 0 20 134 np 0

20 Bagamanova, Maria 1972 Illinois 336 10 212 np 0 25 124 np 0

21 Swenson, Alexandra 1974 Wisconsin 334 23 128 15 202 21 132 np 0

22 Ramage, Benita 1970 Australia 274 np 0 8 274 np 0 np 0

23 Luggren, Eva 1976 Central FL 265 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

24 Lapp, Laurie 1968 Michigan 262 26 122 np 0 17 140 np 0

25 Blasko, Judit 1974 CAN 258 24 126 21 132 np 0 np 0

26T Woundy, Melissa 1971 Connecticut 240 30 114 np 0 24 126 np 0

26T Seto, Karen 1969 Connecticut 240 29 116 28 118 26 122 np 0

28 Kuhn, April 1973 Northern OH 239 27 120 np 0 27.5 119 np 0

29 Stanica, Teodora O 1975 Central CA 236 25 124 31 112 np 0 np 0

30 Ontiveros, Sara 1971 New England 231 31 112 np 0 27.5 119 np 0

31 Bowen, Victoria M 1969 Northern CA 228 28 118 32 110 np 0 np 0

32 Bowden, Nancy 1969 Virginia 214 9 214 np 0 np 0 np 0

33T Dreyer, Nadia 1970 Virginia 206 np 0 13 206 np 0 np 0

33T Dubrovina, Irene 1973 Gold Coast 206 np 0 np 0 13 206 np 0

35 Daher, Nadia 1976 CAN 204 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

36 Lloyd, Melanie 1974 Utah-S.Idaho 202 15 202 np 0 np 0 np 0

37T Drew, Dorothea 1969 New Jersey 200 np 0 np 0 16 200 np 0

37T Choy, Ida 1973 HKG 200 np 0 16 200 np 0 np 0

37T Mueller, Polo 1976 N. Carolina 200 16 200 np 0 np 0 np 0

40 Davis, Shanna 1975 Central FL 182 35 68 np 0 30 114 np 0

41 Long Okura, Rebecca 1971 Utah-S.Idaho 181 36 67 30 114 np 0 np 0

42T D'Andrea, Tara 1972 CAN 138 np 0 18 138 np 0 np 0

42T Tu, Katy K. 1976 Southern CA 138 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

44 Maychrowitz, Laura 1972 Northern CA 136 37 66 33 70 np 0 np 0

45 Bishop, Jill 1967 CAN 134 np 0 20 134 np 0 np 0

46 Carter, Jane 1967 New England 128 np 0 23 128 np 0 np 0

47 Woo, Anita 1975 CAN 126 np 0 24 126 np 0 np 0

48 Franek, Lisa 1975 Southern CA 124 np 0 25 124 np 0 np 0

49 Lieu, Karen 1974 Southern CA 116 np 0 29 116 np 0 np 0

50 Dickey, Jacquelyn 1968 Capitol 112 np 0 np 0 31 112 np 0

51 Hutchinson, Valerie 1974 Colorado 110 32 110 np 0 np 0 np 0

52 Lewis, Sandra 1974 Colorado 70 np 0 np 0 33 70 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)



2025-2026 USA Fencing Rolling Point Standings

V50WE

CURRENT AS OF V40- APR 2025 V40 - NTLS 2025

V40 - 

WORLDS 2025

2/15/2026 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Foellmer, Kristin np 0 np 0 np 0

Marchant, Sandra M np 0 np 0 np 0

Marx, Leslie M np 0 np 0 np 0

Chang, Heidi np 0 np 0 np 0

Exum, Monica M np 0 np 0 np 0

Marsh, Janet L 7 276 np 0 np 0

Totemeier, Ann M np 0 np 0 np 0

Brisk Angelica, Angelica A np 0 np 0 np 0

Carey, Michele S np 0 np 0 np 0

Chimienti, Michele np 0 np 0 np 0

Shick, Klaudia np 0 np 0 np 0

Ganser, Yuliya np 0 np 0 np 0

Inamdar, Nina S np 0 np 0 np 0

Paine, Cheryl np 0 np 0 np 0

Byron, Karen J np 0 np 0 np 0

Schultz, Michelle M np 0 np 0 np 0

Chernis, Sabina np 0 np 0 np 0

Parker, Jacquie D 17 140 13 206 np 0

Durrell, Katherine (Kathy) np 0 np 0 np 0

Bagamanova, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0

Swenson, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0

Ramage, Benita np 0 np 0 np 0

Luggren, Eva 20 134 22 131 np 0

Lapp, Laurie np 0 np 0 np 0

Blasko, Judit np 0 np 0 np 0

Woundy, Melissa np 0 np 0 np 0

Seto, Karen np 0 np 0 np 0

Kuhn, April np 0 np 0 np 0

Stanica, Teodora O np 0 np 0 np 0

Ontiveros, Sara np 0 np 0 np 0

Bowen, Victoria M np 0 np 0 np 0

Bowden, Nancy np 0 np 0 np 0

Dreyer, Nadia np 0 np 0 np 0

Dubrovina, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0

Daher, Nadia 14 204 np 0 np 0

Lloyd, Melanie np 0 np 0 np 0

Drew, Dorothea np 0 np 0 np 0

Choy, Ida np 0 np 0 np 0

Mueller, Polo np 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Shanna np 0 np 0 np 0

Long Okura, Rebecca np 0 np 0 np 0

D'Andrea, Tara np 0 np 0 np 0

Tu, Katy K. 18 138 np 0 np 0

Maychrowitz, Laura np 0 np 0 np 0

Bishop, Jill np 0 np 0 np 0

Carter, Jane np 0 np 0 np 0

Woo, Anita np 0 np 0 np 0

Franek, Lisa np 0 np 0 np 0

Lieu, Karen np 0 np 0 np 0

Dickey, Jacquelyn np 0 np 0 np 0

Hutchinson, Valerie np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewis, Sandra np 0 np 0 np 0

np = Did not earn points (including not competing)


